GET DIRTY

MOTHER’S DAY BRUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE 7 AM - 3 PM

MOTHER’S DAY SPECIAL | MUMM GRAND CORDON

FRESH MARKET OYSTERS

aLs $15.00 BT $90.00

eacH $4.95

ACAI BOWL

Blueberry, Blackberry & Banana Acai Smoothie with Natural Coconut Yoghurt.
Topped with Chia Seed, Cacao Nib, Honey Roasted Granola, Nuts

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES
Free Range Bacon Slab, Canadian Maple Syrup, Hazelnut Crumble,
Vanilla Mascarpone, Fresh Banana

KUMARA & CORN FRITTERS
Free Range Poached Egg, Fresh Tomato & Cress Salad, Creme Fraiche, Tomato Relish

Add Bacon

SMASHED AVO

Avocado, Ciabatta, Sliced Fresh Tomatoes, Goddess Hummus,
Two Poached Eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Chilli Oil

EGGS BENE

Free Range Poached Eggs, Mixed Greens, Hash, Tomato Hollandaise.
Choice of Smoked Kahawai, Bacon Slab or Smoked Salmon

BIG DIRTY

Free Range Bacon Slab, House Baked Beans, Fried Grits,
Collard Greens, Chorizo Sausages, Grilled Tomatoes & Mushrooms,
Two Eggs Cooked Your Way, Toasted Ciabatta

SAUTEED WHITEBAIT
Chilli, Garlic, QOlive Qil, Herb Salad, Toasted White Bread

GREEN LIP MUSSELS
White Wine, Chilli, Garlic, Soft Herbs

DIRTY LAUNDRY MACHO SALAD

Mixed Greens, Avocado, Dates, Goats Cheese,
Toasted Almonds, Freshly Shucked Corn

Add Chicken or Market Fish

Add Tofu

DIRTY LAUNDRY CHICKEN PIDE
Chilli Jam, Swiss Cheese, Tomato

BBQ PORK RIBS
Barbeque sauce, slaw

$16.95

$17.95

$4.95

$15.95

HaLr $10.95
FuLL $16.95

$22.95

$13.95

$11.95

smaLL $9.95
LArRGE $14.95

$10.95
$5.95

$22.95

$22.95

188 QUAY STREET, AUCKLAND 1010

| +64 99510150 |

DIRTYLAUNDRY.CO.NZ | @DIRTYLAUNDRYAKL



