

MOTHER'S DAY BRUNCH MENU

AVAILABLE 7 AM - 3 PM

MOTHER'S DAY SPECIAL MUMM GRAND CORDON FRESH MARKET OYSTERS	GLS \$15.00	BTL \$90.00 EACH \$4.95
ACAI BOWL Blueberry, Blackberry & Banana Acai Smoothie with Natural Coconut Yog Topped with Chia Seed, Cacao Nib, Honey Roasted Granola, Nuts	ghurt.	\$13.95
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES Free Range Bacon Slab, Canadian Maple Syrup, Hazelnut Crumble, Vanilla Mascarpone, Fresh Banana		\$16.95
KUMARA & CORN FRITTERS Free Range Poached Egg, Fresh Tomato & Cress Salad, Crème Fraiche, T Add Bacon	Гоmato Relis	\$17.95 h \$4.95
SMASHED AVO Avocado, Ciabatta, Sliced Fresh Tomatoes, Goddess Hummus, Two Poached Eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Chilli Oil		\$15.95
EGGS BENE Free Range Poached Eggs, Mixed Greens, Hash, Tomato Hollandaise. Choice of Smoked Kahawai, Bacon Slab or Smoked Salmon	7	HALF \$10.95 FULL \$16.95
BIG DIRTY Free Range Bacon Slab, House Baked Beans, Fried Grits, Collard Greens, Chorizo Sausages, Grilled Tomatoes & Mushrooms, Two Eggs Cooked Your Way, Toasted Ciabatta		\$22.95
SAUTEED WHITEBAIT Chilli, Garlic, Olive Oil, Herb Salad, Toasted White Bread		\$13.95
GREEN LIP MUSSELS White Wine, Chilli, Garlic, Soft Herbs		\$11.95
DIRTY LAUNDRY MACHO SALAD Mixed Greens, Avocado, Dates, Goats Cheese, Toasted Almonds, Freshly Shucked Corn	L	SMALL \$9.95 ARGE \$14.95
Add Chicken or Market Fish Add Tofu		\$10.95 \$5.95
DIRTY LAUNDRY CHICKEN PIDE Chilli Jam, Swiss Cheese, Tomato		\$22.95
BBQ PORK RIBS Barbeque sauce, slaw		\$22.95